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NOTE: ADJUST LOCATION OF PARTY
SECOND FLOOR PLAN WALLS IN THE FIELD SO THAT PARTY
SCALE: 1/4"=1" WALLS FALL BETWEEN EXIST ROOF
JOISTS
*DOOR SCHEDULE*
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NFPA 101, 2003
CHANGE OF USE — BUSINESS OCCUPANCY TO APARTMENTS, EXISTING BUILDING _w O N O O tﬂv
1IDL= AUV CODE REFERENCE  FIRE RESISTANCE FOR TYPE SB CODE REFERENCE
OPTION 4 — BUILDING TO BE FULLY SPRINKLED NFPA 13 USE GROUP A—2 (ASSEMBL) 303
(S Gor “&Wﬁ“i.m%;c ¥s FRE WALL BETWEEN NEW AND EXISTING - 2 HOUR
304 - - »
EXITS 1 HOUR MIXED OCCUPANCY WITH NON-SEPARATED USES 30231 ﬂbﬁsﬁ.ﬂ.‘ﬁwﬁwﬁu ._..wan o§x H.%“
ESCAPE WINDOWS NOT REQUIRED TYPE 5-B NONBEARING WALLS - EXT. - 0 HOUR T-601
R-=2 Sprinkied W/NFPA 13 903.3.1.1 FLOOR CONSTRUCTION ~ O HOUR T-601
30.1.2.3 RESIDENTIAL SEPARATION FROM NON-RESIDENTIAL 1 HOUR ROOF CONSTRUCTION - 0 HOUR T-601
6,000sf. ALLOWED WITHOUT INCREASES (ASSEMBL 1-503
7,000f. ALLOWED WITHOUT INCREASES auan.aw& 1-503 EXIT STARS - 1 HOURS 707.4
30.2.4.3 SINGLE EXIT EXCEPTION 9,000sf. ALLOED WITHOUT INCREASES (BUSINESS) T-503
1. INTERIOR STAR TO BE 1 HOUR FIRE RATED PROPOSED AREA = 5,225sf. FIRE PARTITIONS 708.1
2. CORRIDORS T0 BE 1 HOUR FIRE RATED CORRDCR FRE PARTTIN (NOMEEARMK) — 1/2 HR 10181
3. TRAVEL DISTANCE LESS THAN 35 FEET ﬁﬁﬂ:@.ﬂﬁ%ﬁg INCREASE Sua OWELLING UNIT SEPARATION - 1/2. HR 7083
4. 30 MINUTES FIRE RATING BETWEEN UNITS ﬂ“nh_z. m w.— “"M.nmmo .S. 5042 Wi S .
ESS = DRAFTSTOPPING — axcoplion
30.2.9 EMERGENCY LIGHTING NOT REQURED PROPOSED HEIGHT = 2 STORIES, 35 s WAL ALK W/A 90729 wxcoplion 2
30.3.4.1.1 LESS THAN 11 UNITS SUIKE DETECTORS REQURED 907.2.10.1.2

NO ALARM SYSTEM REQUIRED
30.3.6.2 DOORS TO CORRIDOR 20 MINUTE RATING

MININUM REQUIRED CORRIDOR WIDTH - 44°
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